Engineering Specification
ES-WQ-CWS200HF
Job Name   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Approval   –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor’s P.O. No.   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Representative   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Series CWS-200HF Series CWSP-200HF Duplex
Series CWSP-200HF Triplex

antee that the system will proved adequately softened water.  System selection should be based on resin quantity, capacity required, feed
water analysis, and application requirements.
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODES DESCRIPTION
SPACE REQUIRED WEIGHT
D X W X H LBS
M4558WH-NH 68110445 10 Cubic Foot 2" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 30" x 60" x 96" 710
M4559WH-NH 68110446 15 Cubic Foot 2" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 75" x 106" 1160
M4560WH-NH 68110447 20 Cubic Foot 2" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 81" x 107" 1560
M4558WHTI-NH 68110800 10 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meter 59" x 65" x 98" 1420
M4559WHTI-NH 68110801 15 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meter 74" x 73" x 104" 2320
M4560WHTI-NH 68110802 20 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meter 80" x 85" x 108" 3120
M4558WHTR-NH 68110808 10 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meter 59" x 97" x 98" 2130
M4559WHTR-NH 68110809 15 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meter 74" x 109" x 104" 3480
M4560WHTR-NH 68110810 20 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meter 80" x 127" x 108" 4680
The information contained herein is not intended to replace the full
product installation and safety information available or the experience
of a trained product installer. You are required to thoroughly read all